Proposed — version 2

West Globeville Metropolitan Districts #1-2
City Council and Public Hearing Schedule

Resolution Schedule

Monday, July 20"

Public Hearing Resolution Request Submitted

Tuesday, July 28"

Finance and Services Committee Resolution Review — (Consent)

Tuesday, Aug 4™

Mayor /Council Resolution Review

Thursday, Aug 6"

City Attorney Files Resolution

Monday, Aug 10™

City Council Approves Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Aug 31

st

Ordinance Schedule

Monday, August 3™

Ordinance Request Submitted

Tuesday, August 11"

Finance and Services Committee Ordinance Presentation

Tuesday, August 18"

Mayor /Council Ordinance Review

Thursday, August 20"

Ordinance Filed by City Attorney

Monday, August 24™

1* Ordinance Reading

Monday, August 31

2" Ordinance Reading & Public Hearing

Friday, September 4™

Ordinance Published

Combined Schedule

Monday, July 20"

Public Hearing Resolution Request Submitted

Tuesday, July 28"

Finance and Services Committee Resolution Review — (Consent)

Monday, August 3™

Ordinance Request Submitted

Tuesday, Aug 4™

Mayor /Council Resolution Review

Thursday, Aug 6"

City Attorney Files Resolution

Monday, Aug 10™

City Council Approves Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Aug 31°*

Tuesday, August 11"

Finance and Services Committee Ordinance Presentation

Tuesday, August 18"

Mayor /Council Ordinance Review

Thursday, August 20" | Ordinance Filed by City Attorney
Monday, August 24™ | 1% Ordinance Reading
Monday, August 31% | 2" Ordinance Reading & Public Hearing

Friday, September 4™

Ordinance Published




